COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance: Occupancy:_ X
Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances.
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the

North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:
Use Classification: £ 51 Sen- e\ Permit Numbers

Name: 2o Wove ) amy, Ao vne Building: e
J ! Electrical: ALY
Address: A GH R (e o Kl Ec(* Insulation: 97
[ Plumbing: ‘,d/

DXL B ipnm M n ) Mechanical: A5

Building Official:




PREPARED

Hars#elt County

ADDRE

S

4/07/16, 14:06:12 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 22
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 4/08/16
4864 BAILEYS XRDS RD SUBDIV:
PHONE

CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

L

BARBOUR JIMMY WAYNE
- -0009-
15-50037266 CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL

07-1611-

T/S: 10/09/2015
TAKE HWY 421 TOWARDS DUNN TAKE A LEFT
ON HWY 27 THROUGH CAMPBELL UNIVERSITY
TO COATS TAKE A LEFT ON EBENEZER CHURCH
RD AT BAILEYS CROSSROADS - 3RD BRICK )

HOUSE ON THE RIGHT

PHONE : (919) 894-2836

03:25 PM LBENNETT --

000 000 22X16 BEDROOM EXPANSION
FLOOD ZONE X

STRUCTURE :
FLOOD ZONE
# BEDROOMS

WATER SUPPLY

PERMIT: CPBP 00 CP BUILDING PERMIT

TYP/S

Q

REQUESTED
COMPLETED

INSP
RESULT

3.00 SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : EXISTING

DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101

B103

B105

R125

R425

I129

R425

R425

R429

R429

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

03

01

02

11/25/15
11/25/15
12/14/15
12/14/15
1/15/16
1/15/16
1/22/16
1/25/16

3/01/16
3/01/16

3/03/16
3/03/16

3/03/16
3/03/16

3/16/16
3/16/16
4/07/16
4/07/16

4/08/16

Ks
DA

DT
DA

DT
DA

DT
AP
DT
DA

TI

A D

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002745337

T/S: 11/25/2015 03:42 PM DETAYLOR ---------=-------==---~-
R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002752667

T/S: 12/14/2015 02:13 PM MREARIC -------------~-~---=-=~--~-
R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 002765519

T/S: 01/15/2016 12:21 PM DETAYLOR -----------=----—-=~--~-
ONE TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 002768106

T/S: January 25, 2016 10:18 AM BSUTTON -----------------
Job is not ready for rough in, exteriocr is not ready for
inspection, not sure what inspection was scheduled for.No
plans in box

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002782274

T/S: 03/01/2016 03:08 PM KSLATTUM -----------~--—--==----~
1. Need test on plumbing tubes and shower liner. 2. Need
air barrier with R 15 behind the tub.

R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 002784160

T/S: 03/03/2016 03:27 PM DETAYLOR ---------------==-----~
Need test on plumbing. Okay to sheetrock walls excluding
those that would conceal plumbing drain lines

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002784460

T/S: 03/02/2016 02:29 PM DJOHNSON -----=----------=-=-----=~
T/S: 03/03/2016 03:27 PM DETAYLOR -------=------=-=-----~
Need test on plumbing. Okay to sheetrock walls excluding
those that would conceal plumbing drain lines

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 002789628

T/S: 03/16/2016 12:46 PM DETAYLOR -------------—---—--=~-~-
FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 002799911

T/S: 04/07/2016 12:13 PM DETAYLOR ---------------==-=---~-
Separate back of garage wall from laundry room

FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 002800650



