COUNTY OF I Building Inspection Planning S	ns Department
Certificate of Compliance:	Occupancy: $oxed{ imes}$
Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina Gen This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance	eral Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances
North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:	
Use Classification: Residential Name: Barborr Jinny Wayne	Permit Numbers
Name: Borbour Jinmy Wayne	Building:
112(1)	Electrical:
Address: 4864 Baileys Xcals Roll	Insulation:
ZZXIC Bedroom Allitan	Plumbing:
and brecom Alditor	Mechanical: 15
	MFG Home:
Date: 4-8-16 Building Offic	sial: 12-8 / S

PREPARED 4/07/16, 14:06:12 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 22
Harmet County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 4/08/16

Harmet County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 4/08/16

ADDRESS . : 4864 BAILEYS XRDS RD SUBDIV: CONTRACTOR : PHONE :

OWNER . . : BARBOUR JIMMY WAYNE PHONE : (919) 894-2836

PARCEL . .: 07-1611- - -0009- - -

APPL NUMBER: 15-50037266 CP ADD & ALTER RESIDENTIAL
DIRECTIONS: T/S: 10/09/2015 03:25 PM LBENNETT -TAKE HWY 421 TOWARDS DUNN TAKE A LEFT
ON HWY 27 THROUGH CAMPBELL UNIVERSITY
TO COATS TAKE A LEFT ON EBENEZER CHURCH
RD AT BAILEYS CROSSROADS - 3RD BRICK

HOUSE ON THE RIGHT

STRUCTURE: 000 000 22X16 BEDROOM EXPANSION

FLOOD ZONE . . . : FLOOD ZONE X

BEDROOMS : 3.00 SEPTIC - EXISTING? : EXISTING

WATER SUPPLY WELL

PERMIT: CPBP 00 CP BUILDING PERMIT		
	REQUESTED IN	NSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ	COMPLETED RES	SULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01	11/25/15 DT	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002745337
	11/25/15 AP	T/S: 11/25/2015 03:42 PM DETAYLOR
B103 01	12/14/15 MR	
	12/14/15 AP	T/S: 12/14/2015 02:13 PM MREARIC
B105 01	1/15/16 DT	R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 002765519
	1/15/16 AP	
R125 01	1/22/16 BS	
	1/25/16 DA	
		Job is not ready for rough in, exterior is not ready for
		inspection, not sure what inspection was scheduled for.No
		plans in box
R425 01	3/01/16 KS	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002782274
	3/01/16 DA	
	., ,	1. Need test on plumbing tubes and shower liner. 2. Need
		air barrier with R 15 behind the tub.
I129 01	3/03/16 DT	
1125 01	3/03/16 DA	
	3,03,10 Dii	Need test on plumbing. Okay to sheetrock walls excluding
		those that would conceal plumbing drain lines
R425 02	3/03/16 DT	
K425 U2	3/03/16 DA	
	3/03/16 DA	T/S: 03/03/2016 03:27 PM DETAYLOR
		Need test on plumbing. Okay to sheetrock walls excluding
		those that would conceal plumbing drain lines
	2 /1 6 /1 6 DM	
R425 03	3/16/16 DT	
	3/16/16 AP	
R429 01	4/07/16 DT	
	4/07/16 DA	
		Separate back of garage wall from laundry room
R429 02	4/08/16 TI	FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 002800650
	4/8/16	
	•	-

------ COMMENTS AND NOTES -----